acquisition

Rs. 14,88,40,550/- (1,48,84,055 Equity
shares of Rs.10 each)
(After conversion of full Warrants to
Equity shares)

(*)Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to
the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015.

()Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full

conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Note: Filing of this declaration necessitated due to allotment of Equity Shares by the Company to
the Non-Promoter, Public category persons due to which though there is no change in the no. of
shares held by the Promoters, there would be change in percentage of holding post conversion of
said equity.

Brijgopal Bang
PAN:  (For myself and on behalf of all the above mentioned promoters)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 12/03/2025

*
*

Annexure- I

Name of Shareholder

Before allotment of 867661
equity shares

After allotment of 867661
equity shares

Number of

Shares
% of

Shareholding
Number of

Shares
% of

Shareholding

Laxmi Niwas Bang 351650 3.11 351650 2.89

Vedant Bang  512936 4.54 512936 4.21

Vandana Bang 575000 5.09 575000 4.72

Akshita Shrivardhan Bang  400000 3.54 400000 3.28

Shobha Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.01

Madhu Sudan Bang 11775 0.10 11775 0.09

Kamal Nayan Bang 9900 0.09 9900 0.08

Girdhar Gopal Bang 11775 0.1 11775 0.09

Rajgopal Bang 11775 0.10 11775 0.09

Krishna Kumar Bang 325425 2.88 325425 2.67

Nandgopal Bang 8751 0.08 8751 0.07

Ramanuj Das Bang 280800 2.49 280800 2.30

Arvind Kumar Bang 9900 0.09 9900 0.08

Pushpadevi Laxminiwas Bang 375 0 375 0.00
Purushotham Bang 9900 0.09 9900 0.08
Sharad Kumar Bang 9900 0.09 9900 0.08
Taradevi Bang 0 0 0 0

Rangnath Shivnarayan Bang 163650 1.45 163650 1.34

Varadraj Rangnath Bang 84900 0.75 84900 0.69

Kantadevi Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.01

Vasudev Rangnath Bang 75000 0.66 75000 0.61

Pushpadevi Rangnath Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.01

Narayan Das Bang 161775 1.43 161775 1.33

Balaram Bang 13650 0.12 13650 0.11

Sampatkumar Bang 13650 0.12 13650 0.11

Radhadevi Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.01

Rekha Bang 1875 0.02 1875 0.01

Raghavendra Bang 0 0 0 0

Venugopal Bang 0 0 0 0

Bodywave Fashions(India)
Private Limited 10445 0.09 10445 0.08

Ashmi Shah 52500 0.46 52500 0.43

Trupti Shah 41000 0.36 41000 0.33

Jiten Shah 41000 0.36 41000 0.33

Avisha Shah 31000 0.27 31000 0.25

  32,27,807 28.56 32,27,807 26.39

		2025-03-12T15:30:32+0530
	BRIJGOPAL BALARAM BANG

		2025-03-12T15:31:14+0530
	BRIJGOPAL BALARAM BANG